
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 80412301

Data publicarii	27.03.23	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.631,55 RON - 4.631,55 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 2.21045 975,19 RON/BUC X 4 BUC= 3900,76 RON 8 PK 1795 71,39 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 356,95 RON 441 014 017 0 93,46 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 373,84 RON TOTAL = 4631,55 RON
